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  Allievi 2 Anno  
1 AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia AL2 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 154,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 14,0 45,0

2 FABBRO Ettore AL2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 142,0 30,0 35,0 21,0 26,0 30,0

3 BARUZZI Francesco AL2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 121,5 21,0 21,0 26,0 19,0 34,5

4 CAO Pietro AL2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 117,5 16,0 17,0 35,0 21,0 28,5

5 PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI Mattia AL2 10N0762 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 113,5 - 26,0 - 35,0 52,5

6 SAVOLDINI Massimo AL2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 95,5 18,0 20,0 23,0 18,0 16,5

7 COLOMBO Riccardo AL2 02T4549 STM  ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTAN 88,5 17,0 12,0 17,0 17,0 25,5

8 DA RIOS RICCARDO AL2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 79,5 - - 18,0 30,0 31,5

9 LONGONI Daniele AL2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 78,0 26,0 - - 13,0 39,0

10 DUREGON Pietro AL2 03A0060 VC SAN VENDEMIANO 74,0 14,0 - 20,0 16,0 24,0

11 BALLATORE Federico AL2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 73,0 23,0 23,0 7,0 20,0 -

11 ARGENTON Tommaso AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 73,0 20,0 19,0 19,0 15,0 -

13 MORO MARCO Maria AL2 02S0188 S.C. ROMANESE ASD 68,5 19,0 14,0 11,0 11,0 13,5

14 ZILIATI Enrico AL2 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 65,0 11,0 9,0 15,0 9,0 21,0

15 SERANGELI Giacomo AL2 10N0762 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 55,5 - 13,0 - 23,0 19,5

16 SCOTTONI Pietro AL2 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 32,0 - 6,0 - 8,0 18,0

17 ZAINA Luca AL2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 31,0 8,0 10,0 - 7,0 6,0

18 SCHIAVO Leonardo AL2 03K3188 SANDRIGO BIKE 27,0 7,0 - 8,0 12,0 -

18 CORNACCHINI FRANCESCO AL2 10N0275 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 27,0 - - - - 27,0

20 FERRUZZI Emanuele AL2 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 25,5 - 3,0 - - 22,5

21 PERNIGOTTI Pietro AL2 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 21,0 6,0 - - - 15,0

22 CUNEO Stefano AL2 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 19,5 12,0 - - - 7,5

23 RODER Cristian AL2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 19,0 3,0 - 10,0 6,0 -

24 CARLI Tommaso AL2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 18,0 2,0 - 12,0 4,0 -

24 GRINI Nicolo' AL2 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 18,0 - 18,0 - - -

26 MODESTI Filippo AL2 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 16,0 - 16,0 - - -

26 HOFER VALENTIN AL2 ob TEAM OBERÖSTERREICH 16,0 - - 16,0 - -

26 PIGHIN CHRISTIAN AL2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 16,0 - - 6,0 10,0 -

29 MENGARELLI Matteo AL2 06V0423 UCLA1991 15,0 15,0 - - - -

29 BRANCALEON Luca AL2 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 15,0 10,0 - - 5,0 -

29 FRATTI Alex AL2 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 15,0 - 15,0 - - -

32 MENOSSI EMANUELE AL2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 14,0 - - 14,0 - -

33 BLANC Kristian AL2 22X1862 XCO PROJECT 13,0 13,0 - - - -

33 SIMONETTO MICHELE AL2 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 13,0 - - 13,0 - -

35 FRIGERIO Davide AL2 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 12,0 5,0 4,0 - 3,0 -

35 RONZONI DANIELE ANGELO AL2 08A0344 GS BORGONUOVO 12,0 - - - - 12,0

37 RUSSO Marco AL2 14Y0484 SCUOLA CICL.TUGLIESE V. NIBALI 11,0 - 11,0 - - -

38 CAPPELLI MILO AL2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 10,5 - - - - 10,5

39 BATTISACCO Patrizio AL2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 9,0 9,0 - - - -

39 MAROCCHI FILIPPO AL2 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 9,0 - - 9,0 - -

39 BARDI LUCA AL2 14Y1847 A.S.D. "1 D +" 9,0 - - - - 9,0

42 BARTOLI Danilo AL2 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 8,0 - 8,0 - - -

43 INGRAMI Alessandro AL2 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 7,0 - 7,0 - - -

43 LACCHE' Alessio AL2 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 7,0 - 5,0 - 2,0 -

45 EMMI Samuele AL2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 6,0 4,0 - 2,0 - -

46 SATTA SIMONE AL2 18K0092 G.S. PEDALE SINISCOLESE 5,0 - - 5,0 - -

47 GALASSO CRISTIAN AL2 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 4,5 - - - - 4,5

48 ŠTAJNAR GAŠPER AL2 ca CALCIT BIKE TEAM 4,0 - - 4,0 - -

49 DALLA CIA LORENZO AL2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 3,0 - - 3,0 - -

49 MEAZZINI TOMMASO AL2 10N0275 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 3,0 - - - - 3,0

51 PASCARELLA Michele AL2 13J2107 TEAM CESARO ASD 2,0 - 2,0 - - -

52 BONELLI DIEGO AL2 01E1995 WORLD ON BIKE FREE TIME A.S.D. 1,5 - - - - 1,5
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53 SANARINI Matteo AL2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 1,0 1,0 - - - -

53 BARRA Cristian AL2 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 1,0 - 1,0 - - -

53 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO AL2 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 1,0 - - 1,0 - -

53 DALLE CRODE LORENZO AL2 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE 1,0 - - - 1,0 -

  Allievi 1 Anno  
1 ACQUAVIVA Gregorio AL1 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 143,5 26,0 30,0 35,0 21,0 31,5

2 PEZZO ROSOLA Patrik AL1 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 129,5 30,0 - 30,0 35,0 34,5

3 FAVERO Paolo AL1 02V3776 GB JUNIOR TEAM 116,5 19,0 20,0 26,0 23,0 28,5

4 GRIGOLINI Filippo AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 114,0 - 35,0 20,0 20,0 39,0

5 MARANGON Paolo AL1 01X2389 GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A 105,5 23,0 13,0 - 17,0 52,5

6 DEON PIETRO AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 96,0 - - 21,0 30,0 45,0

7 TARALLO Andrea AL1 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 95,0 35,0 14,0 16,0 - 30,0

8 VIOTTO Mattia AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 74,5 15,0 19,0 17,0 7,0 16,5

9 ZANANDREA Leonardo AL1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 71,0 21,0 23,0 15,0 12,0 -

10 FALCIANI Michele AL1 02R4164 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA BRAKES 67,0 - 15,0 19,0 15,0 18,0

11 VILLA Matteo AL1 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 64,0 7,0 21,0 23,0 13,0 -

12 BALLIANA Enrico AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 58,5 - 17,0 - 16,0 25,5

13 ZANOLINI Eric AL1 21A1009 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 53,5 16,0 9,0 14,0 4,0 10,5

14 MANIA Samuele AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 53,0 20,0 12,0 18,0 - 3,0

15 CAROSI VINCENZO AL1 11B3260 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 49,5 - - 11,0 19,0 19,5

16 SAVIO EMANUELE AL1 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 48,5 - - - 26,0 22,5

17 GIACOMEL Riccardo AL1 03A0060 VC SAN VENDEMIANO 46,0 8,0 5,0 12,0 6,0 15,0

18 COLOMBO Ivan AL1 02V3776 GB JUNIOR TEAM 45,5 - 26,0 - 18,0 1,5

19 CARNEVALI Francesco AL1 11K2943 VELOSPORT FERENTINO CYCLING TEAM 45,0 - 18,0 - - 27,0

20 SANTONI Giacomo AL1 07A1757 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 42,0 18,0 - - - 24,0

21 ARNOLDI Mattia AL1 02S0188 S.C. ROMANESE ASD 40,0 10,0 2,0 6,0 1,0 21,0

22 CAVALLI Stefano AL1 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 37,5 12,0 8,0 - 10,0 7,5

23 PRIOR Pietro AL1 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 28,0 6,0 1,0 13,0 2,0 6,0

24 TONIZZO Joele AL1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 25,0 14,0 11,0 - - -

25 BATTISTUTTA Luca AL1 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 18,0 13,0 - - 5,0 -

25 CARRERA Alessandro AL1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 18,0 11,0 - 7,0 - -

25 BACCINI Giulio AL1 07J0179 S.C.COTIGNOLESE 18,0 - 7,0 - 11,0 -

25 SANTILLO PARIDE AL1 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 18,0 - - 9,0 9,0 -

29 CERAME Nicola AL1 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 17,0 17,0 - - - -

30 SASSO Mirco AL1 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 16,0 - 16,0 - - -

31 ZERBINATI Pietro AL1 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 15,0 5,0 - 10,0 - -

32 FORNELLI GIUSEPPE AL1 14S1785 A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO 14,0 - - - 14,0 -

33 MARIOTTO THOMAS AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 13,5 - - - - 13,5

34 BOLZAN Thomas AL1 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 12,0 9,0 3,0 - - -

34 FURLANIS ANDREA AL1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 12,0 - - - - 12,0

36 CECCARELLI Brian AL1 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 10,0 - 10,0 - - -

37 SCOCCIOLINI LORENZO AL1 10N0762 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 9,0 - - - - 9,0

38 BENASSI MARCO AL1 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 8,0 - - 8,0 - -

38 CASCIONE RAFFAELE AL1 14S1785 A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO 8,0 - - - 8,0 -

40 MORENA Diego AL1 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 6,0 - 6,0 - - -

41 CALONI MATTIA AL1 02S4009 ASD PEDALE CASALESE ARMOFER 5,0 - - 5,0 - -

42 MARTUSCELLI LEONARDO AL1 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 4,5 - - - - 4,5

43 GULLACE Nicolo' AL1 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE DP66 4,0 4,0 - - - -

43 TASSI Edoardo AL1 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 4,0 - 4,0 - - -

43 GOBBETTO GIOVANNI AL1 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 4,0 - - 4,0 - -

46 PODO Massimo AL1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 3,0 3,0 - - - -

46 GOBBI MAURIZIO AL1 02Q4386 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 3,0 - - 3,0 - -

46 BASSI GIUSEPPE AL1 14S1785 A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO 3,0 - - - 3,0 -

49 INVERNIZZI Simone AL1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 2,0 2,0 - - - -

49 LOVER MEDEOT TOMAZ AL1 05X0096 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 2,0 - - 2,0 - -

51 FRONTINI Luca AL1 02B0680 U.C. LOCATE VARESINO 1,0 1,0 - - - -

51 DALLA CIA ALBERTO AL1 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 1,0 - - 1,0 - -
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  Ragazze Allieve  
1 GUICHARDAZ Sofia DA2 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 171,0 35,0 26,0 35,0 30,0 45,0

2 FERRI Elisa DA2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 148,5 - 35,0 26,0 35,0 52,5

3 BIANCHI Elisa DA1 02N3999 TEAM PITON 137,5 30,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 28,5

4 RIZZI Sabrina DA2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 114,0 23,0 30,0 21,0 13,0 27,0

5 MONTAGNER Martina DA2 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 109,5 21,0 15,0 18,0 21,0 34,5

6 GIANGRASSO Elisa DA1 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 92,5 15,0 21,0 23,0 17,0 16,5

7 PASCUCCI Alice DA2 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 87,0 11,0 17,0 15,0 20,0 24,0

8 MITAN JULIA Magdalena DA1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 80,0 20,0 19,0 12,0 11,0 18,0

9 MURRO Camilla DA1 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 77,5 17,0 20,0 - 15,0 25,5

10 COLUCCINI Angelica DA2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 68,5 - 18,0 - 19,0 31,5

11 AZZETTI Nicole DA1 02N3999 TEAM PITON 62,0 19,0 11,0 16,0 16,0 -

11 TAMBOSCO ILARIA DA2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 62,0 - - - 23,0 39,0

13 PETRIS Carlotta DA1 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 55,5 - 16,0 17,0 - 22,5

14 BRAVI Valentina DA1 07P1921 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 51,0 16,0 7,0 13,0 - 15,0

15 PELLIZOTTI GIORGIA DA1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 49,0 - - 19,0 - 30,0

16 MARINETTO Ilaria DA2 03D3012 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 44,0 5,0 14,0 7,0 18,0 -

17 CONCARI Amaranta DA1 07P1921 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 43,5 12,0 12,0 6,0 12,0 1,5

18 CANZIAN Nicole DA1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 43,0 13,0 - 20,0 10,0 -

19 CALLIGARIS Annarita DA1 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 41,0 - 8,0 14,0 7,0 12,0

20 ZAMBELLI Giulia DA2 02V3672 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 37,5 18,0 - - - 19,5

21 GHIRELLO Sara DA1 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 35,0 14,0 - - - 21,0

22 CABRI Sofia DA2 07K1996 ALE CYCLING TEAM 29,5 2,0 13,0 - 4,0 10,5

23 FRANCESCHINI EMMA DA2 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 27,5 - - - 14,0 13,5

24 SANARINI Linda DA2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 26,0 26,0 - - - -

24 BORDIGNON Silvia DA2 03L1216 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 26,0 9,0 - 9,0 8,0 -

24 LONGO Elisa DA1 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 26,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 6,0

27 DEOTTO Eleonora DA2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 24,0 4,0 - 11,0 9,0 -

28 SALMASI LUDOVICA DA1 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 19,5 - - 10,0 5,0 4,5

29 DI SCIUVA ROMINA Evelin DA2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 17,0 8,0 - - - 9,0

30 FRANCESCHINI Giulia DA1 07S0186 CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI 11,0 - 3,0 8,0 - -

31 MAISTO Matilde DA1 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 10,0 10,0 - - - -

31 SILO Giada DA2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 10,0 - 10,0 - - -

33 DI GIROLAMO Ginevra DA2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 9,0 - 9,0 - - -

34 BARATTIN Piera DA2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 8,0 - 6,0 2,0 - -

35 CUAZ CHANTAL DA2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 7,5 - - - - 7,5

36 BASSIGNANA Serena DA2 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 6,0 6,0 - - - -

36 CASASOLA NADIA DA2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 6,0 - - - 6,0 -

38 BERNI Nicoletta DA1 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 4,0 - 4,0 - - -

38 MONTAGNESE CATERINA DA1 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 4,0 - - 4,0 - -

40 CASTELLUCCI Alma DA1 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 3,0 3,0 - - - -

40 SEGALA SARA DA2 03G1993 A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE 3,0 - - 3,0 - -

40 ROSSIGNOLI MATILDE DA1 03G1993 A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE 3,0 - - 1,0 2,0 -

40 LAZZARIN ELLIS DA2 02R0523 BUSTO GAROLFO 3,0 - - - - 3,0

44 INVERNIZZI Alice DA2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 2,0 - 2,0 - - -

45 MILESI Alessia DA1 02U2799 UNIONE CICLISTICA OSSANESGA 1,0 1,0 - - - -

45 ZOCCOLAN EMILY DA2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 1,0 - - - 1,0 -

  Esordienti Maschile  
1 ARMANASCO Raffaele ES2 02Y4642 TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI 130,0 35,0 30,0 - 20,0 45,0

2 CINGOLANI TOMMASO ES2 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 122,5 - - 35,0 35,0 52,5

3 BOSIO Giovanni ES2 02L4614 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 105,0 23,0 - 26,0 26,0 30,0

4 MARZINOTTO Nicolo' ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 82,0 30,0 35,0 17,0 - -

5 SCALORBI Nicholas ES2 07S0186 CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI 70,5 - 21,0 15,0 12,0 22,5

6 CINGOLANI FILIPPO ES2 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 69,0 - - - 30,0 39,0

7 PRETO MARTINI Nicolo' ES2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 68,5 - 20,0 - 17,0 31,5

8 BULFON Matteo ES2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 64,5 19,0 23,0 3,0 - 19,5

9 MARTINI Matteo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 62,0 18,0 - 30,0 14,0 -

10 GENOVESE Pietro ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 60,0 - 26,0 21,0 13,0 -

11 MONI BIDIN Giacomo ES2 05P0602 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 58,0 20,0 - 19,0 19,0 -
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12 MASCHIO Lorenzo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 54,5 11,0 18,0 7,0 5,0 13,5

13 LUCINI Pietro ES2 02C2113 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 51,0 16,0 19,0 - 16,0 -

14 COSTI Jacopo ES2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 49,0 8,0 12,0 10,0 7,0 12,0

15 SCIAN Lorenzo ES2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 48,0 10,0 - 23,0 15,0 -

16 MILANI Lorenzo ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 47,0 26,0 - - 21,0 -

16 GHELFI LORENZO Massimo ES2 02S4009 ASD PEDALE CASALESE ARMOFER 47,0 - 14,0 - 9,0 24,0

18 ZAMERO Riccardo ES2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 46,0 15,0 - 16,0 - 15,0

19 TORMENA Lorenzo ES2 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 44,0 12,0 - 20,0 6,0 6,0

20 IACHETTA Alessandro ES2 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 42,5 17,0 - - - 25,5

20 STENICO Tommaso ES2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 42,5 - 17,0 13,0 8,0 4,5

22 CASTELLANI Cesare ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 39,5 5,0 - - - 34,5

23 RANA Nicolo' ES2 14Y1576 A.S.D. LUDOBIKE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO 37,0 - 10,0 - - 27,0

24 DEL PONTE Thobias ES2 03U2718 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 36,0 4,0 - 14,0 18,0 -

25 COLOMBO Andrea ES2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 34,0 2,0 - - 11,0 21,0

26 SPINELLO Riccardo ES2 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE DP66 31,0 13,0 - - - 18,0

26 TRONCONE Nicolas ES2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 31,0 9,0 - 18,0 4,0 -

28 BRUSTIA SAMUELE ES2 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE DP66 28,5 - - - - 28,5

29 GENOVESE Riccardo ES2 03Y0296 G.S. MOSOLE 25,0 - 13,0 9,0 3,0 -

30 BAGNARIOL Massimo ES2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 24,0 14,0 - - 10,0 -

31 DELL'OLIO FRANCESCO ES2 14S1785 A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO 23,0 - - - 23,0 -

32 BETTINELLI Francesco ES2 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 21,0 21,0 - - - -

33 MARIUCCI ANDREA ES2 10N0275 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 16,5 - - - - 16,5

34 VAGLIO Walter ES2 14Y0484 SCUOLA CICL.TUGLIESE V. NIBALI 16,0 - 16,0 - - -

35 PIANI Mattia ES2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 15,0 3,0 - 12,0 - -

35 NIERI Niccolo' ES2 08G0238 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 15,0 - 15,0 - - -

37 ROS FEDERICO ES2 05P0049 A.S.D SACILESE 13,0 - - 11,0 2,0 -

38 ROGGI Tommaso ES2 08C0150 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 11,0 - 11,0 - - -

39 MORETTI MATTIA ES2 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 10,5 - - - - 10,5

40 GREGORI Marco ES2 02M4502 VC CREMONESE B&P 9,0 6,0 - - - 3,0

40 SPANIO Marco ES2 08A0344 GS BORGONUOVO 9,0 - 9,0 - - -

40 FAVERO LORENZO ES2 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 9,0 - - - - 9,0

43 RICCI Federico ES2 07L0149 A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 8,0 - 8,0 - - -

43 PUPIN ELIA PIETRO ES2 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 8,0 - - 8,0 - -

45 ROCCIA MANUEL ES2 01J2233 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 7,5 - - - - 7,5

46 BORGONOVO Brian ES2 02P3489 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 7,0 7,0 - - - -

46 FAVILLI Emanuele ES2 08L3139 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 7,0 - 7,0 - - -

48 NICCOLINI Stefano ES2 08F1112 SC PEDALE SENESE 6,0 - 6,0 - - -

48 CASAGRANDE FILIPPO ES2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 6,0 - - 6,0 - -

50 SELLA Jacopo ES2 03S0235 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 5,0 - 5,0 - - -

50 CARMINATI Leonardo ES2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 5,0 - 1,0 4,0 - -

50 MICALI MATTEO ES2 07J0179 S.C.COTIGNOLESE 5,0 - - 5,0 - -

53 COLLINA Riccardo ES2 07L0149 A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 4,0 - 4,0 - - -

54 INVERNIZZI Lorenzo ES2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 3,5 - 2,0 - - 1,5

55 CASADIO Michael ES2 07C0030 U.S. C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 3,0 - 3,0 - - -

56 CROCE' MARCO ES2 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 2,0 - - 2,0 - -

56 POZZATO MATTEO ES2 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 2,0 - - 1,0 1,0 -

58 ROSSO Riccardo ES2 03Z3251 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 1,0 1,0 - - - -

  Ragazze Esordienti  
1 RIGHETTO Nicole ED2 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 192,5 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 52,5

2 SAVORGNANO Ambra ED2 05Q0070 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 135,0 - 30,0 30,0 30,0 45,0

3 INVERNIZZI Viola ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 111,5 20,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 34,5

4 PERUTA Sara ED2 02V3672 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 111,0 23,0 - 23,0 26,0 39,0

5 BONASSI Anna ED2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 96,0 21,0 15,0 15,0 18,0 27,0

6 GRIMALDELLI Emma ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 94,5 30,0 18,0 21,0 - 25,5

7 RONCHI Carlotta ED2 02N3999 TEAM PITON 92,0 15,0 17,0 20,0 16,0 24,0

8 RIZZI Azzurra ED2 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 88,5 17,0 20,0 17,0 12,0 22,5

9 SAMBI Jolanda ED2 07S0186 CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI 87,5 - 21,0 14,0 21,0 31,5

10 ZIPOLI Elisa ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 81,0 16,0 16,0 26,0 23,0 -

11 CAFUERI Rachele ED2 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 79,0 26,0 23,0 - - 30,0

12 MARANI VALENTINA ED2 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 63,5 - - 18,0 17,0 28,5

13 FERRANTE Maya ED2 03X0224 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 61,0 - 26,0 - 20,0 15,0
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14 BIANCONI Caterina ED2 02Y4642 TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI 53,5 14,0 - 13,0 13,0 13,5

15 MORETTI Martina ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 49,0 6,0 12,0 12,0 10,0 9,0

16 D'AGNESE ELENA ED2 05P0203 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 48,0 - - 16,0 14,0 18,0

17 VALLONE Giulia ED2 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA 37,5 18,0 - - - 19,5

18 DE VECCHI Martina ED2 02L4286 TEAM SERIO 23,5 10,0 - - 9,0 4,5

18 DAL BOSCO Chiara ED2 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 23,5 - 13,0 - - 10,5

20 SCOTTI Francesca ED2 05H0098 S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 23,0 9,0 14,0 - - -

21 MASI AURORA ED2 08H3021 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 21,0 - - - - 21,0

22 SIGNORELLI Mariachiara ED2 02A2925 CARBONHUBO CMQ 19,0 19,0 - - - -

23 OTTAVIANI CHIARA ED2 11P2939 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 17,0 - - - 11,0 6,0

24 GALASSO GIADA ED2 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 16,5 - - - - 16,5

25 BRANDI NICOLETTA ED2 08A2700 ELBA BIKE 15,0 - - - 15,0 -

26 CAVALIERI Emanuela ED2 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 13,0 13,0 - - - -

27 CORAZZA Federica ED2 01N2444 MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO 12,0 12,0 - - - -

27 MAROSO ELETTRA ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 12,0 - - - - 12,0

29 GIRARDI Vittoria ED2 03T3204 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 11,0 11,0 - - - -

29 GAVA ASIA ED2 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 11,0 - - 11,0 - -

31 BORDIN Greta ED2 02U1657 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 8,0 8,0 - - - -

32 CAROGLIO EMMA ED2 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 7,5 - - - - 7,5

33 CREMASCHINI Agnese ED2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 7,0 7,0 - - - -

34 BRESADOLA Aurora ED2 21Y0037 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SÜDTIROLPOST 5,0 5,0 - - - -

35 INSELVINI Lucrezia ED2 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 4,0 4,0 - - - -
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1 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
6 FABBRO Ettore AL2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 30,0 35,0 21,0 26,0 30,0

15 RIZZI Sabrina DA2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 23,0 30,0 21,0 13,0 27,0

16 GRIGOLINI Filippo AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0,0 35,0 20,0 20,0 39,0

30 RIZZI Azzurra ED2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 17,0 20,0 17,0 12,0 22,5

36 MITAN JULIA Magdalena DA1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 20,0 19,0 12,0 11,0 18,0

61 BALLIANA Enrico AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 0,0 17,0 0,0 16,0 25,5

65 MASCHIO Lorenzo ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 11,0 18,0 7,0 5,0 13,5

68 MANIA Samuele AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 20,0 12,0 18,0 0,0 3,0

80 ZAMERO Riccardo ES2 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 15,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 15,0

115 TONIZZO Joele AL1 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 14,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

775,5 150,0 197,0 132,0 103,0 193,5

2 - TEAM PITON
7 BIANCHI Elisa DA1 TEAM PITON 30,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 28,5

12 BARUZZI Francesco AL2 TEAM PITON 21,0 21,0 26,0 19,0 34,5

23 BONASSI Anna ED2 TEAM PITON 21,0 15,0 15,0 18,0 27,0

25 SAVOLDINI Massimo AL2 TEAM PITON 18,0 20,0 23,0 18,0 16,5

29 RONCHI Carlotta ED2 TEAM PITON 15,0 17,0 20,0 16,0 24,0

56 AZZETTI Nicole DA1 TEAM PITON 19,0 11,0 16,0 16,0 0,0

104 ZAINA Luca AL2 TEAM PITON 8,0 10,0 0,0 7,0 6,0

635,5 132,0 117,0 130,0 120,0 136,5

3 - GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT
2 GUICHARDAZ Sofia DA2 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 35,0 26,0 35,0 30,0 45,0

3 AGOSTINACCHIO Mattia AL2 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 35,0 30,0 30,0 14,0 45,0

22 BOSIO Giovanni ES2 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 23,0 0,0 26,0 26,0 30,0

26 TARALLO Andrea AL1 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 35,0 14,0 16,0 0,0 30,0

28 GIANGRASSO Elisa DA1 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 15,0 21,0 23,0 17,0 16,5

136 CERAME Nicola AL1 GUERCIOTTI DEVELOPMENT 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

634,5 160,0 91,0 130,0 87,0 166,5

4 - TEAM SERIO
18 INVERNIZZI Viola ED2 TEAM SERIO 20,0 19,0 19,0 19,0 34,5

27 GRIMALDELLI Emma ED2 TEAM SERIO 30,0 18,0 21,0 0,0 25,5

35 ZIPOLI Elisa ED2 TEAM SERIO 16,0 16,0 26,0 23,0 0,0

72 COSTI Jacopo ES2 TEAM SERIO 8,0 12,0 10,0 7,0 12,0

73 MORETTI Martina ED2 TEAM SERIO 6,0 12,0 12,0 10,0 9,0

113 LONGO Elisa DA1 TEAM SERIO 7,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 6,0

119 DE VECCHI Martina ED2 TEAM SERIO 10,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 4,5

131 CARRERA Alessandro AL1 TEAM SERIO 11,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0

207 CARMINATI Leonardo ES2 TEAM SERIO 0,0 1,0 4,0 0,0 0,0

221 INVERNIZZI Lorenzo ES2 TEAM SERIO 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 1,5

232 INVERNIZZI Simone AL1 TEAM SERIO 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

233 INVERNIZZI Alice DA2 TEAM SERIO 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

465,0 110,0 87,0 104,0 71,0 93,0

5 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
24 DEON PIETRO AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 21,0 30,0 45,0

37 DA RIOS RICCARDO AL2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 18,0 30,0 31,5

55 MARANI VALENTINA ED2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 18,0 17,0 28,5

58 TAMBOSCO ILARIA DA2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 39,0

74 PELLIZOTTI GIORGIA DA1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 30,0

127 SALMASI LUDOVICA DA1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 10,0 5,0 4,5

155 MARIOTTO THOMAS AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,5

165 FURLANIS ANDREA AL1 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

203 CASAGRANDE FILIPPO ES2 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0

401,0 0,0 0,0 92,0 105,0 204,0

6 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM
38 CAFUERI Rachele ED2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 26,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

53 BULFON Matteo ES2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 19,0 23,0 3,0 0,0 19,5

76 SCIAN Lorenzo ES2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 10,0 0,0 23,0 15,0 0,0

87 CANZIAN Nicole DA1 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 13,0 0,0 20,0 10,0 0,0

91 CALLIGARIS Annarita DA1 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 0,0 8,0 14,0 7,0 12,0

103 TRONCONE Nicolas ES2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 9,0 0,0 18,0 4,0 0,0

117 BAGNARIOL Massimo ES2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 14,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0

118 DEOTTO Eleonora DA2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 4,0 0,0 11,0 9,0 0,0

200 EMMI Samuele AL2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 4,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

222 PODO Massimo AL1 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

247 ZOCCOLAN EMILY DA2 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0

364,5 102,0 54,0 91,0 56,0 61,5

7 - G.S. MOSOLE
45 ZANANDREA Leonardo AL1 G.S. MOSOLE 21,0 23,0 15,0 12,0 0,0

50 COLUCCINI Angelica DA2 G.S. MOSOLE 0,0 18,0 0,0 19,0 31,5

57 MARTINI Matteo ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 18,0 0,0 30,0 14,0 0,0

60 GENOVESE Pietro ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 0,0 26,0 21,0 13,0 0,0

111 SANARINI Linda DA2 G.S. MOSOLE 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

116 GENOVESE Riccardo ES2 G.S. MOSOLE 0,0 13,0 9,0 3,0 0,0

174 SILO Giada DA2 G.S. MOSOLE 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

179 DI GIROLAMO Ginevra DA2 G.S. MOSOLE 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

220 GOBBETTO GIOVANNI AL1 G.S. MOSOLE 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0

242 SANARINI Matteo AL2 G.S. MOSOLE 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

336,5 66,0 99,0 79,0 61,0 31,5

Rg Nominativo Cat. Team Punti Brugherio SanMartino Vittorio V Faè S Francesco TO

8 - ASD DP66 GIANT SMP
5 ACQUAVIVA Gregorio AL1 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 26,0 30,0 35,0 21,0 31,5

20 MONTAGNER Martina DA2 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 21,0 15,0 18,0 21,0 34,5

40 MURRO Camilla DA1 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 17,0 20,0 0,0 15,0 25,5

330,5 64,0 65,0 53,0 57,0 91,5

9 - ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO
4 FERRI Elisa DA2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0,0 35,0 26,0 35,0 52,5

59 FERRANTE Maya ED2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0,0 26,0 0,0 20,0 15,0

89 STENICO Tommaso ES2 ASD GS SORGENTE PRADIPOZZO 0,0 17,0 13,0 8,0 4,5

252,0 0,0 78,0 39,0 63,0 72,0

10 - BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT.
34 MARZINOTTO Nicolo' ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 30,0 35,0 17,0 0,0 0,0

44 ARGENTON Tommaso AL2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 20,0 19,0 19,0 15,0 0,0

62 MONI BIDIN Giacomo ES2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 20,0 0,0 19,0 19,0 0,0

145 PIGHIN CHRISTIAN AL2 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 0,0 0,0 6,0 10,0 0,0

161 BOLZAN Thomas AL1 BANNIA ASS.SPORT.DILETT. 9,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

241,0 79,0 57,0 61,0 44,0 0,0

11 - GS CICLI FIORIN ASD
39 LONGONI Daniele AL2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 26,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 39,0

78 MILANI Lorenzo ES2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 26,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0

93 CASTELLANI Cesare ES2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5

100 COLOMBO Andrea ES2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 2,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 21,0

137 DI SCIUVA ROMINA Evelin DA2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

163 MAROSO ELETTRA ED2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

184 BORDIN Greta ED2 GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

235,5 75,0 0,0 0,0 45,0 115,5

12 - LIBERTAS CERESETTO
8 SAVORGNANO Ambra ED2 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 0,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 45,0

63 PETRIS Carlotta DA1 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 0,0 16,0 17,0 0,0 22,5

204 CASASOLA NADIA DA2 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0

218 MONTAGNESE CATERINA DA1 LIBERTAS CERESETTO 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0

200,5 0,0 46,0 51,0 36,0 67,5

13 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
1 RIGHETTO Nicole ED2 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 52,5

192,5 35,0 35,0 35,0 35,0 52,5

14 - TEAM CINGOLANI
11 CINGOLANI TOMMASO ES2 TEAM CINGOLANI 0,0 0,0 35,0 35,0 52,5

47 CINGOLANI FILIPPO ES2 TEAM CINGOLANI 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 39,0

191,5 0,0 0,0 35,0 65,0 91,5

15 - TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI
9 ARMANASCO Raffaele ES2 TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI 35,0 30,0 0,0 20,0 45,0

67 BIANCONI Caterina ED2 TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI 14,0 0,0 13,0 13,0 13,5

183,5 49,0 30,0 13,0 33,0 58,5

16 - ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST
10 PEZZO ROSOLA Patrik AL1 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 30,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 34,5

66 ZANOLINI Eric AL1 ZANOLINI-SÜDTIROL POST 16,0 9,0 14,0 4,0 10,5

183,0 46,0 9,0 44,0 39,0 45,0

17 - ASD U.C.FOLIGNO
17 PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI Mattia AL2 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 0,0 26,0 0,0 35,0 52,5

64 SERANGELI Giacomo AL2 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 0,0 13,0 0,0 23,0 19,5

183 SCOCCIOLINI LORENZO AL1 ASD U.C.FOLIGNO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

178,0 0,0 39,0 0,0 58,0 81,0

18 - TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO
13 CAO Pietro AL2 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 16,0 17,0 35,0 21,0 28,5

98 DEL PONTE Thobias ES2 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 4,0 0,0 14,0 18,0 0,0

129 RODER Cristian AL2 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 3,0 0,0 10,0 6,0 0,0

226 DALLA CIA LORENZO AL2 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0

245 DALLA CIA ALBERTO AL1 TEAM BOSCO DI ORSAGO 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0

176,5 23,0 17,0 63,0 45,0 28,5

19 - SPORTIVI DEL PONTE
41 VIOTTO Mattia AL1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 15,0 19,0 17,0 7,0 16,5

84 TORMENA Lorenzo ES2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 12,0 0,0 20,0 6,0 6,0

107 PRIOR Pietro AL1 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 6,0 1,0 13,0 2,0 6,0

132 CARLI Tommaso AL2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 2,0 0,0 12,0 4,0 0,0

187 BARATTIN Piera DA2 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 0,0 6,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

172,5 35,0 26,0 64,0 19,0 28,5
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20 - CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI
32 SAMBI Jolanda ED2 CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI 0,0 21,0 14,0 21,0 31,5

46 SCALORBI Nicholas ES2 CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI 0,0 21,0 15,0 12,0 22,5

169 FRANCESCHINI Giulia DA1 CALDERARA STM RIDUTTORI 0,0 3,0 8,0 0,0 0,0

169,0 0,0 45,0 37,0 33,0 54,0

21 - GB JUNIOR TEAM
14 FAVERO Paolo AL1 GB JUNIOR TEAM 19,0 20,0 26,0 23,0 28,5

82 COLOMBO Ivan AL1 GB JUNIOR TEAM 0,0 26,0 0,0 18,0 1,5

162,0 19,0 46,0 26,0 41,0 30,0

22 - VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE
19 PERUTA Sara ED2 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 23,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 39,0

94 ZAMBELLI Giulia DA2 VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

148,5 41,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 58,5

23 - GCD PEDALE MANZANESE
43 BALLATORE Federico AL2 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 23,0 23,0 7,0 20,0 0,0

130 BATTISTUTTA Luca AL1 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 13,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0

149 PIANI Mattia ES2 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 3,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0

153 MENOSSI EMANUELE AL2 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0

176 BATTISACCO Patrizio AL2 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

188 PUPIN ELIA PIETRO ES2 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0

137,0 48,0 23,0 41,0 25,0 0,0

24 - LA BICICLETTERIA
75 SAVIO EMANUELE AL1 LA BICICLETTERIA 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 22,5

95 VALLONE Giulia ED2 LA BICICLETTERIA 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

124 PERNIGOTTI Pietro AL2 LA BICICLETTERIA 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

126 CUNEO Stefano AL2 LA BICICLETTERIA 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

126,5 36,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 64,5

25 - VC SAN VENDEMIANO
42 DUREGON Pietro AL2 VC SAN VENDEMIANO 14,0 0,0 20,0 16,0 24,0

81 GIACOMEL Riccardo AL1 VC SAN VENDEMIANO 8,0 5,0 12,0 6,0 15,0

120,0 22,0 5,0 32,0 22,0 39,0

26 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE
49 PRETO MARTINI Nicolo' ES2 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0,0 20,0 0,0 17,0 31,5

120 DAL BOSCO Chiara ED2 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

135 SANTILLO PARIDE AL1 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 0,0 0,0 9,0 9,0 0,0

110,0 0,0 33,0 9,0 26,0 42,0

27 - S.C. ROMANESE ASD
48 MORO MARCO Maria AL2 S.C. ROMANESE ASD 19,0 14,0 11,0 11,0 13,5

92 ARNOLDI Mattia AL1 S.C. ROMANESE ASD 10,0 2,0 6,0 1,0 21,0

108,5 29,0 16,0 17,0 12,0 34,5

28 - GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A
21 MARANGON Paolo AL1 GB JUNIOR TEAM PIEMONTE  A.S.D. - A 23,0 13,0 0,0 17,0 52,5

105,5 23,0 13,0 0,0 17,0 52,5

29 - TRINX FACTORY TEAM
33 PASCUCCI Alice DA2 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 11,0 17,0 15,0 20,0 24,0

158 SIMONETTO MICHELE AL2 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0

235 CROCE' MARCO ES2 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

102,0 11,0 17,0 30,0 20,0 24,0

30 - A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D.
70 BRAVI Valentina DA1 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 16,0 7,0 13,0 0,0 15,0

86 CONCARI Amaranta DA1 A FAVORE DEL CICLISMO A.S.D. 12,0 12,0 6,0 12,0 1,5

94,5 28,0 19,0 19,0 12,0 16,5

31 - CICLISTICA ROSTESE
88 IACHETTA Alessandro ES2 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,5

140 GALASSO GIADA ED2 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

171 MORETTI MATTIA ES2 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

181 FAVERO LORENZO ES2 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

199 BASSIGNANA Serena DA2 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

211 GALASSO CRISTIAN AL2 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

212 MARTUSCELLI LEONARDO AL1 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

93,5 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 70,5

32 - ALE CYCLING TEAM
96 CAVALLI Stefano AL1 ALE CYCLING TEAM 12,0 8,0 0,0 10,0 7,5

105 CABRI Sofia DA2 ALE CYCLING TEAM 2,0 13,0 0,0 4,0 10,5

147 BRANCALEON Luca AL2 ALE CYCLING TEAM 10,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0

197 INGRAMI Alessandro AL2 ALE CYCLING TEAM 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Rg Nominativo Cat. Team Punti Brugherio SanMartino Vittorio V Faè S Francesco TO

217 TASSI Edoardo AL1 ALE CYCLING TEAM 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

93,0 24,0 32,0 0,0 19,0 18,0

33 - STM  ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTAN
31 COLOMBO Riccardo AL2 STM  ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTAN 17,0 12,0 17,0 17,0 25,5

88,5 17,0 12,0 17,0 17,0 25,5

34 - S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.
54 VILLA Matteo AL1 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 7,0 21,0 23,0 13,0 0,0

162 FRIGERIO Davide AL2 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 5,0 4,0 0,0 3,0 0,0

194 BORGONOVO Brian ES2 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

223 CASTELLUCCI Alma DA1 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D. 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

86,0 22,0 25,0 23,0 16,0 0,0

35 - KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA BRAKES
51 FALCIANI Michele AL1 KTM ALCHEMIST POWERED BRENTA BRAKES 0,0 15,0 19,0 15,0 18,0

67,0 0,0 15,0 19,0 15,0 18,0

36 - G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D.
52 ZILIATI Enrico AL2 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 11,0 9,0 15,0 9,0 21,0

65,0 11,0 9,0 15,0 9,0 21,0

37 - DOTTA BIKE DP66
102 SPINELLO Riccardo ES2 DOTTA BIKE DP66 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0

106 BRUSTIA SAMUELE ES2 DOTTA BIKE DP66 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,5

213 GULLACE Nicolo' AL1 DOTTA BIKE DP66 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

63,5 17,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 46,5

38 - CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM
101 SCOTTONI Pietro AL2 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 0,0 6,0 0,0 8,0 18,0

138 OTTAVIANI CHIARA ED2 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 6,0

198 LACCHE' Alessio AL2 CYCLING CAFE' RACING TEAM 0,0 5,0 0,0 2,0 0,0

56,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 21,0 24,0

39 - ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI
108 FRANCESCHINI EMMA DA2 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 13,5

125 MASI AURORA ED2 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0

216 BERNI Nicoletta DA1 ZHIRAF GUERCIOTTI 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

52,5 0,0 4,0 0,0 14,0 34,5

40 - ASD PEDALE CASALESE ARMOFER
79 GHELFI LORENZO Massimo ES2 ASD PEDALE CASALESE ARMOFER 0,0 14,0 0,0 9,0 24,0

210 CALONI MATTIA AL1 ASD PEDALE CASALESE ARMOFER 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

52,0 0,0 14,0 5,0 9,0 24,0

41 - MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.
69 LUCINI Pietro ES2 MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D. 16,0 19,0 0,0 16,0 0,0

51,0 16,0 19,0 0,0 16,0 0,0

42 - RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM
71 CAROSI VINCENZO AL1 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI TEAM 0,0 0,0 11,0 19,0 19,5

49,5 0,0 0,0 11,0 19,0 19,5

43 - A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO
122 DELL'OLIO FRANCESCO ES2 A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0

154 FORNELLI GIUSEPPE AL1 A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0

190 CASCIONE RAFFAELE AL1 A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0

229 BASSI GIUSEPPE AL1 A.S.D. AVIS BIKE RUVO 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0

48,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 48,0 0,0

44 - ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE
77 D'AGNESE ELENA ED2 ASS.NE CICLISTICA DILETT. VALVASONE 0,0 0,0 16,0 14,0 18,0

48,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 14,0 18,0

45 - MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY
143 SASSO Mirco AL1 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

151 FRATTI Alex AL2 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

186 BARTOLI Danilo AL2 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

196 FAVILLI Emanuele ES2 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

243 BARRA Cristian AL2 MICHELE BARTOLI ACADEMY 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

47,0 0,0 47,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

46 - U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D.
110 CORNACCHINI FRANCESCO AL2 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

139 MARIUCCI ANDREA ES2 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,5

231 MEAZZINI TOMMASO AL2 U.C. CITTA' DI CASTELLO A.S.D. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

46,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 46,5
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47 - VELOSPORT FERENTINO CYCLING TEAM
83 CARNEVALI Francesco AL1 VELOSPORT FERENTINO CYCLING TEAM 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

45,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

48 - BREGANZE MILLENIUM
85 MARINETTO Ilaria DA2 BREGANZE MILLENIUM 5,0 14,0 7,0 18,0 0,0

44,0 5,0 14,0 7,0 18,0 0,0

49 - ASD GAGABIKE TEAM
90 SANTONI Giacomo AL1 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,0

42,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,0

50 - AC F. BESSI CALENZANO
114 FERRUZZI Emanuele AL2 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 22,5

150 NIERI Niccolo' ES2 AC F. BESSI CALENZANO 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

40,5 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 22,5

51 - GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
167 ROGGI Tommaso ES2 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

172 CAPPELLI MILO AL2 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

175 CECCARELLI Brian AL1 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

202 MORENA Diego AL1 GS OLIMPIA VALDARNESE 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

37,5 0,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

52 - A.S.D. LUDOBIKE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO
97 RANA Nicolo' ES2 A.S.D. LUDOBIKE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

37,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

53 - TEAM CICLOTECA
99 GHIRELLO Sara DA1 TEAM CICLOTECA 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0

35,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0

54 - BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D.
133 GRINI Nicolo' AL2 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

142 MODESTI Filippo AL2 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

34,0 0,0 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

55 - SANDRIGO BIKE
109 SCHIAVO Leonardo AL2 SANDRIGO BIKE 7,0 0,0 8,0 12,0 0,0

27,0 7,0 0,0 8,0 12,0 0,0

56 - SCUOLA CICL.TUGLIESE V. NIBALI
141 VAGLIO Walter ES2 SCUOLA CICL.TUGLIESE V. NIBALI 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

168 RUSSO Marco AL2 SCUOLA CICL.TUGLIESE V. NIBALI 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27,0 0,0 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

57 - SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP
148 ZERBINATI Pietro AL1 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 5,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0

180 MAROCCHI FILIPPO AL2 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0

227 GOBBI MAURIZIO AL1 SPORTEVEN CYCLING GROUP 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0

27,0 5,0 0,0 22,0 0,0 0,0

58 - G.C. SOSSANO 1975
112 BORDIGNON Silvia DA2 G.C. SOSSANO 1975 9,0 0,0 9,0 8,0 0,0

26,0 9,0 0,0 9,0 8,0 0,0

59 - S.C.COTIGNOLESE
134 BACCINI Giulio AL1 S.C.COTIGNOLESE 0,0 7,0 0,0 11,0 0,0

208 MICALI MATTEO ES2 S.C.COTIGNOLESE 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

23,0 0,0 7,0 5,0 11,0 0,0

60 - S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE
121 SCOTTI Francesca ED2 S.C.D. PEDALE SANVITESE 9,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23,0 9,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

61 - GS BORGONUOVO
164 RONZONI DANIELE ANGELO AL2 GS BORGONUOVO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

178 SPANIO Marco ES2 GS BORGONUOVO 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

21,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

62 - LE MARMOTTE LORETO
123 BETTINELLI Francesco ES2 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Rg Nominativo Cat. Team Punti Brugherio SanMartino Vittorio V Faè S Francesco TO

21,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

63 - CARBONHUBO CMQ
128 SIGNORELLI Mariachiara ED2 CARBONHUBO CMQ 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

19,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

64 - TEAM OBERÖSTERREICH
144 HOFER VALENTIN AL2 TEAM OBERÖSTERREICH 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0

16,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0

65 - ELBA BIKE
152 BRANDI NICOLETTA ED2 ELBA BIKE 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 0,0

15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 0,0

66 - G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD
191 ROCCIA MANUEL ES2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

192 CUAZ CHANTAL DA2 G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

67 - UCLA1991
146 MENGARELLI Matteo AL2 UCLA1991 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

15,0 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

68 - A.S.D SACILESE
159 ROS FEDERICO ES2 A.S.D SACILESE 0,0 0,0 11,0 2,0 0,0

246 DALLE CRODE LORENZO AL2 A.S.D SACILESE 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0

14,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 3,0 0,0

69 - LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD
156 CAVALIERI Emanuela ED2 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

13,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

70 - XCO PROJECT
157 BLANC Kristian AL2 XCO PROJECT 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

13,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

71 - A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969
185 RICCI Federico ES2 A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

215 COLLINA Riccardo ES2 A.S.D. S.C. CERETOLESE 1969 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

12,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

72 - MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO
160 CORAZZA Federica ED2 MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

12,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

73 - A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
195 CREMASCHINI Agnese ED2 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

214 INSELVINI Lucrezia ED2 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

11,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

74 - MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE
166 GIRARDI Vittoria ED2 MTB AQUILE TEAM FUMANE 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

11,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

75 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
170 GAVA ASIA ED2 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0

11,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0

76 - BONFANTI RACING TEAM
173 MAISTO Matilde DA1 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

77 - A.S.D. "1 D +"
182 BARDI LUCA AL2 A.S.D. "1 D +" 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

78 - VC CREMONESE B&P
177 GREGORI Marco ES2 VC CREMONESE B&P 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

9,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

79 - TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D.
189 BENASSI MARCO AL1 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0
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8,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0

80 - ASD LA FENICE MTB
193 CAROGLIO EMMA ED2 ASD LA FENICE MTB 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

7,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,5

81 - A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE
225 SEGALA SARA DA2 A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0

228 ROSSIGNOLI MATILDE DA1 A.S.D. G.S. LUC BOVOLONE 0,0 0,0 1,0 2,0 0,0

6,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 2,0 0,0

82 - SC PEDALE SENESE
201 NICCOLINI Stefano ES2 SC PEDALE SENESE 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

6,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

83 - A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P.
206 SELLA Jacopo ES2 A.S.D. U.S. F. COPPI MONTECCHIO P. 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

5,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

84 - G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SÜDTIROLPOST
205 BRESADOLA Aurora ED2 G.S. ALTO ADIGE - SÜDTIROLPOST 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

5,0 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

85 - G.S. PEDALE SINISCOLESE
209 SATTA SIMONE AL2 G.S. PEDALE SINISCOLESE 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

5,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

86 - CALCIT BIKE TEAM
219 ŠTAJNAR GAŠPER AL2 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0

4,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0

87 - BUSTO GAROLFO
230 LAZZARIN ELLIS DA2 BUSTO GAROLFO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0

88 - U.S. C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE
224 CASADIO Michael ES2 U.S. C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

3,0 0,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

89 - A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE
236 LOVER MEDEOT TOMAZ AL1 A.S.D. PEDALE RONCHESE 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0

90 - S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO
237 POZZATO MATTEO ES2 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 0,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 0,0

2,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 0,0

91 - TEAM CESARO ASD
234 PASCARELLA Michele AL2 TEAM CESARO ASD 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

2,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

92 - WORLD ON BIKE FREE TIME A.S.D.
238 BONELLI DIEGO AL2 WORLD ON BIKE FREE TIME A.S.D. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,5

1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,5

93 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
244 D'ARSIE' LEONARDO AL2 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0

1,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0

94 - GS FIUMICELLO 1971
239 ROSSO Riccardo ES2 GS FIUMICELLO 1971 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

1,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

95 - U.C. LOCATE VARESINO
240 FRONTINI Luca AL1 U.C. LOCATE VARESINO 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

1,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

96 - UNIONE CICLISTICA OSSANESGA
241 MILESI Alessia DA1 UNIONE CICLISTICA OSSANESGA 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

1,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0


